
CAVALLARI MURAT
AUGUSTO

CAVALLO ADRIANA
CAVALLO GIOVANNI
CAVI ATO A TO IO
CE TO GIUSEPPE

CERAGIOLI GIORGIO
CERESA PAOLO
CERETI MAZZA MARIA

TERESA
CERETTI GIORGIO
CERETTO ORESTE
CERRETELLI BERTO

CESO I GIULIO
CHARRIER GIOVANNI

CHIABAI ANNA vedo VA
DACCHINO

CHIADÒ FELICE
CHIADO PIAT MARIA GRA-

ZIA, nata ZAVATTARO
CHIARAVIGLIO ALBERTO

CHIERICI UMBERTO
CHIESA GABRIELE
CHI ICI ERALDO
CHIODI CARLO
CHIORINO VITTORIO
CHIULLI LORE ZO
CIAMPOLINI GIULIO
CICALA PLACIDO

CIRILLI VITTORIO

CIUFFI RENZO

CLAVARINO FERRUCCIO
CLERICO MARGHERITA
COALOVA STEFA O
CODA CARLO
CODEGONE CESARE

Corso Trento Il (599.559)

Via G. Pascoli 22 (583.812)
Corso Galileo Ferraris 4 - Asti (50.324)
Corso Stati Uniti 41 (551.453)
Via Fiocchetto 39. (284.437)

Via Le Chiusé 23 (754.148)
Via Legnano 40 (528.887 uff. 527.922)

Corso Lecce 22 (755.234)
Corso Montevecchio 38
Corso Trapani 51
Via Bronzino lO - Milano (286.213)

Via Settembrini 235
Via S. Francesco da Paola lO bis

(519.830)

Corso Svizzera 41 (768.227)
Via Segurana 3

Via San Donato 78
Via Torricelli 5 (599.002)

Piazza S. Giovanni 2
Corso Duca Abruzzi 24
Via Lamarmora 60
Via Luigi Gatti 13 (681.328)
Via Lauro Rossi 6
Corso Matteotti 15
Corso Unione Sovietica 169 (396.059)
Via Artisti 28 (84.996)

Via S.ta Giulia 80 (882.482)

Corso Lione 44

Via Montecuccoli l
Via Saluzzo 104/bis
Corso Castelfidardo 49
Via Roma 103 • Cafasse (To) (41.24)
Strd. dei Tadini23Val Salice (683.757)

Pago

6, 55, 58,
59, 243
50
71
45,55,56,
59, 257
110
111, 271
110, 123

69
113
78
83, 103,
264
95

59, 71,
258

50
77

67
9, 67,
275
110, 129
75
71
103, 264
78
78
60, 259
46,55,56,
60, 260
16,46,55,
57,60,95
9, 65,
299
113
74
51
69
46,47,55,
56,60,95,
99, 250

431


